
POWWOW CALENDAR OF EVENTS

INSTITUTION

Coffee Creek Correctional Facility 

Columbia River Correctional Institution

Deer Ridge Correctional Institution

Eastern Oregon Correctional Institution

Oregon State Correctional Institution

Oregon State Penitentiary

Powder River Correctional Facility

Santiam Correctional Institution

Snake River Correctional Institution

South Fork Forest Camp

Two Rivers Correctional Institution 

Warner Creek Correctional Facility

DATE

April 26, 2025

October 5, 2025

August 31, 2025

July 25, 2025

July 19, 2025

August 2, 2025

June 22, 2025

May 31, 2025

August 24, 2025

September 7, 2025

June 7, 2025

September 14, 2025

AVERAGE ATTENDEES

110

140

105

100

185

300

105

40

200

140

130

40

2025


