2025 POWWOW CALENDAR OF EVENTS

ARTICIOUS SERVICES INTERIORS

INSTITUTION	DATE	AVERAGE ATTENDEES
Coffee Creek Correctional Facility	April 26, 2025	110
Columbia River Correctional Institution	October 5, 2025	140
Deer Ridge Correctional Institution	August 31, 2025	105
Eastern Oregon Correctional Institution	July 25, 2025	100
Oregon State Correctional Institution	July 19, 2025	185
Oregon State Penitentiary	August 2, 2025	300
Powder River Correctional Facility	June 22, 2025	105
Santiam Correctional Institution	May 31, 2025	40
Snake River Correctional Institution	August 24, 2025	200
South Fork Forest Camp	September 7, 2025	140
Two Rivers Correctional Institution	June 7, 2025	130
Warner Creek Correctional Facility	September 14, 2025	40